CITY OF GREELEY

PRE-BID MEETING

T-bone Spillway Bid - F24-09-079

Friday, 9/13 at 1 pm (MTN)

NAME OF PERSON ATTENDING PRE-BID
MEETING (PLEASE PRINT)

COMPANY NAME (PLEASE PRINT)

PHONE/EMAIL

PH

Margaret Almanzar COoG EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com
PH

Wendy Bethel COoG EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com
PH

Mary Mateo COoG EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com
PH

Aaron Stines COoG EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com

Scott Boyd

Iron Woman Construction

PH

EMAIL: sboyd@ironwomancon.com

John Feldhauser

Iron Woman Construction

PH

EMAIL: jfeldhauser@ironwomancon.com

Brian Fischer

COG

PH

EMAIL: purchasing@greeleygov.com

Troy Graves

RCD Construction

PH 970-888-3861

EMAIL: troyg@rcsconstructionco.com

7-26-16



Dan Boyer

Ground Solutions

PH 720-491-8615

EMAIL: Dboyer@groundsolutionsco.com

Trent Spindel

Iron Woman Construction

PH 720-556-4988

EMAIL: Tspindel@ironwomancon.com

Andrew Cordova

Ground Solutions

PH 970-837-6190

EMAIL: andrew@mountainwest.us
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